Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE

8312 ALBURTIS AVENUE
WHITTIER, CA

ORDER #006441

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: May 21, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE: SAT, MAY 31ST, 2025*

*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY
MORNING*

*PICK UP MONDAY MORNING*

Description
General

B Brown Teak Live Edge Coffee Table - Brown W. Black
TP‘T... Legs
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Live Edge Top Accent Table - Brown W. Black Legs

BLACK VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE 90FT X 8FT
*OUTSIDE UP AGAINST WALLS AND GARAGE AREAS*

-_— Emory Cocktail Table, Black

X BACK WOOD BARSTOOLS

Chesterfield Sofa, Black 6ft

Devyn Bench
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Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $120.00 T
2 $95.00 T
1 $1,100.00 T
8 $120.00 T
16 $24.00 T
3 $350.00 T
4 $125.00 T
1 $175.00 T
2 $175.00

2 $175.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Total

$240.00

$190.00

$1,100.00

$960.00

$384.00

$1,050.00

$500.00

$175.00
$350.00

$350.00

$4,424.00
$875.00
$0.00
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Discounts: ($663.60)

Total: $4,635.40
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $4,635.40
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