ORDER #006441



MJ KREATIONS

PO: Shippii

Shipping Address: PRIVATE 8312 ALBURTIS AVENUE

WHITTIER, CA

EVENT DATE: SAT, MAY 31ST, 2025

DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY MORNING

PICK UP MONDAY MORNING

Order Date: May 21, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
7	Brown Teak Live Edge Coffee Table - Brown W. Black Legs	2	\$120.00	Т	\$240.00
7	Live Edge Top Accent Table - Brown W. Black Legs	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
	BLACK VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE 90FT X 8FT *OUTSIDE UP AGAINST WALLS AND GARAGE AREAS*	1	\$1,100.00	Т	\$1,100.00
İ	Emory Cocktail Table, Black	8	\$120.00	Т	\$960.00
	X BACK WOOD BARSTOOLS	16	\$24.00	Т	\$384.00
	Chesterfield Sofa, Black 6ft	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
74	Devyn Bench	4	\$125.00	T	\$500.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$175.00		\$350.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$175.00		\$350.00

Notes

Total Products: \$4,424.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

\$875.00

Taxes (tax excempt):

\$0.00

Discounts: (\$663.60)

Total: \$4,635.40

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$4,635.40